PERSONAL PROFILE
NAME
SURNAME

DATE & PLACE OF
BIRTH

SOCIAL STATUS

OCCUPATION

PROFESSION

TITLE

GENERAL
SPECIALIZATION

SPECIFIC
SPECIALISATION

PLACE OF WORK

TERTIARY EDUCATION

CURRICULUM VITAE

MOHAMED EMHEMED MOHAMED TAHER
MOHAMED TAHER

1969 - SEBHA |, LIBYA

MARRIED

UNIVERSITY LECTURER

MEMBER OF TEACHING STAFF

CO-LECTURER AT THE FACULTY OF ENERGY ENGENEERING AND
MINING TODATE

KISWAHILI LANGUAGE

SYNTAX AND MORPHOLOGY IN KISWAHILI LANGUAGE

FACULTY OF ARTS, AFRICAN LANGUAGE DEPT, SEBHA
UNIVERSITY, LIBYA

STUDENT PURSUING DOCTORATE AT THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF
TANZANIA



NATIONALITY

E-MAIL ADDRRESS

CERTIFICATES

2013

2008

2018

2019

STUDENT AT THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF LIBYA DEPART OF
COMPUTER AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

LIBYAN

Moh.taher@sebhau.edu.ly

MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAM IN KISWAHILI LANGUAGE - OPEN
UNIVERSITY OF TANZANIA

BACHELORS IN KISWAHILI LANGUAGE - SEBHA UNIVERSITY

MINI-MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAM = INTERNATIONAL AND
DIPLOMATIC RELATIONS AND CONSULAR REPRESANTATION

CERTIFICATE IN TRAINING SPECIALISED TEACHERS - AMERICAN -
CANADIAN BOARD (TOT)

ACADEMIC EXPERIANCE

2008

2015

2018

2019

2019

2019

INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGE - SEBHA UNIVERSITY

SUPERVISION OF STUDENTS RESEARCHES - LINGUISTIC AND AFRICAN
STUDIES DEPARTMENT, UNIVERSITY OF SEBHA

LECTURE OF OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND FIRE MANAGMENT AT THE
INSTITUTE OF FOLK TRADITIONS

LECTURER INAWORKSHOP ON OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY
- UNIVERSITY OF SEBHA

LECTURER IN AWORKSHOP ON OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY

LECTURER IN AWORKSHOP ON OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY,,
- UNIVERSITY OF ZUWEILA - LIBYA



2020

1992
1990
1993

1989 -2010

1993
2003
2003
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2010
2018

2018

TEACHING THE SUBJECT "OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND INVIRONMENT"
- FUCULTY OF ENRGY ENGENEERING AND MINING - SEBHA
UNIVERSITY - TODATE

CHAIRMAN OF THE COMMETTEE TO PREPARE AN ORGANIZATIONAL
STRUCTURE OF THE GENERAL DEPARTMENT FOR OCCUPATIONAL
SAFETY AT THE UNIVERSITY OF SEBHA, UNDER THE RESOLUTION
NUMBER (107 OF HEALTH) OF THE YEAR 2020

TRAINING COURSES
OCC UPATIONAL SAFETY
FIRE EXTINGUISHING
FIRE EXTINGUISHING AND RESCUE

EXPERIENCE IN SAFETY AND EXTINGUISHING FOR 21 YEARS AT OIL
FIELD

COURSE IN FIRSTAID

COURSE IN COMPUTERISED AUTOMATED DOCUMENTATION
COURSE IN.COMPUTER PROGRAMING

COMPUTER AND INTERNET BASICS AT SEBHA UNIVERSITY
COURSE IN RESEARCH COORDINATION USING MS-WORD
COURSE IN GOOGLE APPLICATION

COURSE IN GOOGLE SCIENTIFIC RESARCH

COURSE IN END NOTE FRO COORDINATING REFERENCE
COURSE IN STATISTICS DATA ANALYSIS

COURSE AT BRITISH COUNCIL - DAR ES SALAAM (TANZANIA)
COURSE IN PRESENTATION SKILLS ACTIVITY

COURSE IN QUALITY DISCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER



2018
2018
2018
2018
2006
2018

2020

2016

2020

SPECIFICATION AND DUTIES OF A TEACHING STAFF
COURSE IN PLANNING A RESEARCH ROAD MAP
COURSE IN EFFECTIVE TEACHING METHODS
COURSE IN EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION SKILLS
SIX MONTHS KISWAHILI COURSE IN TANZANIA
COURSE IN SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH ETHICS

ATTENDIND WORKSHOP IN "SERVICE PLATFORM TARRIF"

PUBLICATIONS

DIFFERENCES BETWEEN TOFAUTI YA VIAMBISHI KANUSHI
NEGATIVE SUFFIXES IN KATI YA KISWAHILI NA KIARABU
KISWAHILI AND ARABIC

(LANGUAGES)

MASTERS DEGREE THESIS AT THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF TANZANIA

RESEARCH PAPER AT SEBHA UNIVERSITY TITLED "

ASSERTION AND NEGATION IN KUKUBALI NA KUKANUSHA
KISWAHILI LANGUAGE KATIKA LUGHA YA KISWAHLI

ABOOK STILL IN PRINT AT SEBHA UNIVERSITY TITLED

"LIFE OF THE ZANZIBAR MAISHAYA JAMII YA
COMMUNITY IN THE PAST" WAZANZIBARI HAPO ZAMANI



