

CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL PROFILE

NAME MOHAMED EMHEMED MOHAMED TAHER

SURNAME MOHAMED TAHER

DATE & PLACE OF 1969 - SEBHA, LIBYA

BIRTH

SOCIAL STATUS MARRIED

OCCUPATION UNIVERSITY LECTURER

PROFESSION

TITLE MEMBER OF TEACHING STAFF

CO-LECTURER AT THE FACULTY OF ENERGY ENGENEERING AND

MINING TODATE

GENERAL KISWAHILI LANGUAGE

SPECIALIZATION

SPECIFIC SYNTAX AND MORPHOLOGY IN KISWAHILI LANGUAGE

SPECIALISATION

PLACE OF WORK FACULTY OF ARTS, AFRICAN LANGUAGE DEPT, SEBHA

UNIVERSITY, LIBYA

TERTIARY EDUCATION STUDENT PURSUING DOCTORATE AT THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF

TANZANIA

STUDENT AT THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF LIBYA DEPART OF

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

NATIONALITY LIBYAN

E-MAIL ADDRRESS Moh.taher@sebhau.edu.ly

CERTIFICATES

2013	MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAM IN KISWAHILI LANGUAGE - OP	'FΝ

UNIVERSITY OF TANZANIA

2008 BACHELORS IN KISWAHILI LANGUAGE - SEBHA UNIVERSITY

2018 MINI-MASTERS DEGREE PROGRAM - INTERNATIONAL AND

DIPLOMATIC RELATIONS AND CONSULAR REPRESANTATION

2019 CERTIFICATE IN TRAINING SPECIALISED TEACHERS - AMERICAN -

CANADIAN BOARD (TOT)

ACADEMIC EXPERIANCE

3000	INICTITUTE OF LANICILIAGE CEDITALINING	CITY
2008	INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGE - SEBHA UNIVER	NII V
4000	- 11 NOA 1 1 OTE OF E/NIMOO/NOE - DEDI 1/N OTNIVEN	

2015 SUPERVISION OF STUDENTS RESEARCHES - LINGUISTIC AND AFRICAN

STUDIES DEPARTMENT, UNIVERSITY OF SEBHA

2018 LECTURE OF OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND FIRE MANAGMENT AT THE

INSTITUTE OF FOLK TRADITIONS

2019 LECTURER IN A WORKSHOP ON OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY

- UNIVERSITY OF SEBHA

2019 LECTURER IN A WORKSHOP ON OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY

2019 LECTURER IN A WORKSHOP ON OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY,

- UNIVERSITY OF ZUWEILA - LIBYA

TEACHING THE SUBJECT "OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND INVIRONMENT"

- FUCULTY OF ENRGY ENGENEERING AND MINING - SEBHA

UNIVERSITY - TODATE

2020 CHAIRMAN OF THE COMMETTEE TO PREPARE AN ORGANIZATIONAL

STRUCTURE OF THE GENERAL DEPARTMENT FOR OCCUPATIONAL

SAFETY AT THE UNIVERSITY OF SEBHA, UNDER THE RESOLUTION

NUMBER (107 OF HEALTH) OF THE YEAR 2020

TRAINING COURSES

1992	OCC UPATIONAL SAFETY
1990	FIRE EXTINGUISHING
1993	FIRE EXTINGUISHING AND RESCUE
1989 - 2010	EXPERIENCE IN SAFETY AND EXTINGUISHING FOR 21 YEARS AT OIL
	FIELD
1993	COURSE IN FIRST AID
2003	COURSE IN COMPUTERISED AUTOMATED DOCUMENTATION
2003	COURSE IN COMPUTER PROGRAMING
2016	COMPUTER AND INTERNET BASICS AT SEBHA UNIVERSITY
2016	COURSE IN RESEARCH COORDINATION USING MS-WORD
2017	COURSE IN GOOGLE APPLICATION
2017	COURSE IN GOOGLE SCIENTIFIC RESARCH
2017	COURSE IN END NOTE FRO COORDINATING REFERENCE
2017	COURSE IN STATISTICS DATA ANALYSIS
2010	COURSE AT BRITISH COUNCIL - DAR ES SALAAM (TANZANIA)
2018	COURSE IN PRESENTATION SKILLS ACTIVITY
2018	COURSE IN QUALITY DISCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER

2018	SPECIFICATION AND DUTIES OF A TEACHING STAFF
2018	COURSE IN PLANNING A RESEARCH ROAD MAP
2018	COURSE IN EFFECTIVE TEACHING METHODS
2018	COURSE IN EFFECTIVE COMMUNICATION SKILLS
2006	SIX MONTHS KISWAHILI COURSE IN TANZANIA
2018	COURSE IN SCIENTIFIC RESEARCH ETHICS
2020	ATTENDIND WORKSHOP IN "SERVICE PLATFORM TARRIF"

PUBLICATIONS

DIFFERENCES BETWEEN

NEGATIVE SUFFIXES IN

KISWAHILI AND ARABIC

(LANGUAGES)

TOFAUTI YA VIAMBISHI KANUSHI

KATI YA KISWAHILI NA KIARABU

MASTERS DEGREE THESIS AT THE OPEN UNIVERSITY OF TANZANIA

2016 RESEARCH PAPER AT SEBHA UNIVERSITY TITLED "

ASSERTION AND NEGATION IN KUKUBALI NA KUKANUSHA

KISWAHILI LANGUAGE KATIKA LUGHA YA KISWAHLI

A BOOK STILL IN PRINT AT SEBHA UNIVERSITY TITLED

2020

"LIFE OF THE ZANZIBAR MAISHA YA JAMII YA

COMMUNITY IN THE PAST" WAZANZIBARI HAPO ZAMANI